
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Windi Willette Trevor Higgins

willettew@rcschools.net higginst@rcschools.net

Emily Marshall Bruce Haley

Marshalle@rcscholls.net Haleyb@rcschools.net

Ashley Elliott

Elliotta@rcschools.net

Rachel Ralston Caitlin Faulk Coty Vannoy

Ralstonr@rcschools.net Faulkc@rcschools.net Vannoyc@rcschools.net

Chris Martin Ashley Coutta Michael Shirley

Martinc@rcschools.net Couttaa@rcschools.net Shirleym@rcschools.net

Nathaniel Lillard Madison Edgin

Lillardn@rcschools.net edginm@rcschools.net

Hope Wilburn Abby Frazier

Wilburnh@rcschools.net fraziera@rcschools.net

Amy Olt Gina Stewart

olta@rcschools.net Stewartg@rcschools.net

Briana Mosely

moselyb@rcschools.net

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 11/7/2019 11/11/2019
District Land Evaluation Date 0

District Individual Speaking Date 1/16/2019 1/18/2019
District Ag. Mech Date 3/1/2019 3/7/2019

2019-20

Mid-State

District Advisor: Amy Olt

TAAE Board of Director: Emily Marshall

Blackman Advisor Name(s)

Eagleville Advisor Name(s)

LaVergne Advisor Name(s)

Oakland Advisor Name(s)

Riverdale Advisor Name(s)

Siegel Advisor Name(s)

Rockvale Advisor Name(s)

Stewarts Creek Advisor Name(s)

Smyrna Advisor Name(s)


